{

S

HOBART ] CATALOG OF

REPLAGCEMENT PARTS

 AM2 DISHWASHERS
ML—-020499 AM2

MAPE z&) <Hz/g

HOBART INTERNATIONAL 701 RIDGE AVENU.E TROY, OHIO 45374-0001

FORM 23005 {2-99)




als

"

5]

AMZ DISHWASHER REPLAGEMENT PARTS

ILLUS.
PL-51782

0~ DGR —

PART
NO.

NS-15-11
186334-2
119079-2
79008
119055
4752001
NS—-15-11
WL-6-23
8C-53—16
118053
742086
119104
N8-32~-35
74068
118011
WL-6-23
NS-25-3
119046
474831
742028
Ws-5-32

‘
@lllll[(l(
S i

20—~

a~
DOOR LIFT
NAME OF PART ANT.
T b1 s S I R 2
Hook = SBring - o cee e e it mre e mia e e e 1
Spring —Counterbalance .. ......o.iiuiiiu e e 1
HANEEr = S  IME L vttt s e ettt s e i
BUEEON = BEAF IME .\ttt et e sttt a e b e e e 2
1 e a2 O R R 1
Ful L N 5 6= 8 oK v vt ettt ettt ettt s e et et e e 4
Lockwasher /16 Medium SST ... ittt oo e e 4
Mach., Screw /=18 x 5/a Truss HD. ... o ittt e et ie st aeee e 4
BASKEt = DOOF LIt ot n e ottt e e e e PP 2
Bearing Bracket & PInASSY. ... . ity 2
Bushing —Door Lift Pin . .o e s 2
Stop Nut 371618 “Flex |08 .o ..ottt e 2
Spacer — Door Limk .. ..o e e 2
TR 0 = < A R R 2
Lockwasher 5716 Medium 88T ... ittt ia s i e 2
T T e T T 2 WA PRI R 2
[ TE 0T IR 2P LR LR 2
PlUE —BaRBEE . ottt e 2
Bracket = SPF iMoot it es i a e e e e 1
Y LY R T A 2




(14

REPLAGEMENT PARTS AM2 DISHWASHER

ILLUS
PL-51784

~ @b Wk —

PART
NO.

742018
742019
742086
NS-31-15
NS-31-15
8C-53-2
86-53-2

PL-51784
TRACKS
NAME OF PART AMT.
Side —RACK TrAGK © oo vt v et ot e e et ettt a e e 1
Guard — Door Splash. ... oo i 1
Track We ldmeME « vttt et e ettt s e e e e b e a e e 1
Stop Nut — Special 10-24 Hex (88T} L. .iiiunir e e e 2
Stop Nut — Special 10-24 Hex (S5T) ... iiiiiie i e 2
Mach. Screw 1024 x /2 Truss Hd. 88T ... . it i i e me e 2
Mach. Screw 10-24 x /2 Truss Hd. SST ... .ot i e e 2




AM2Z DISHWASHER REPLAGEMENT PARTS

Ve <
23 .- 24 = 2
12/"1:@\‘?@
A
267 |
=
21 - 22 jg
- A~
ik
T

1 THRU 11

N
ELECTRIC HEAT BOX AND ELEMENT
v 1

3]



REPLACEMENT PARTS AM2 DISHWASHER

ELECTRIC HEAT BOX AND ELEMENT
ILLUS. PART
PL-5178% NQ. NAME OF PART AMT.
1 473761-1 Heater — Sump (100/1) €2000 Wats) ..o ovenmninniiii e 1
) 2 473761-2 Heater —Sump (200-208/3) (2000 WALLS) ..\ ovvennennaes e ae et mbanan e 1
3 4737613 Heater — Sump (220-240/3) (2000 Watts) ......oeirnonoerronmciaeinmram e 1
o 4 473761-12 Heater — Sump (380-415/3) (500 Watts) .........oo i 1
f::‘i 5 473761-5 Heater — Stanp (220-240/1) (2000 Watts) .....vvvrene e 1
8 473761-6 Heater — Sump (380-415/8) (2000 Watts) .. ... vt iiri i 1
7 473761-7 Heater — Sump (100/1) (SO0 Watts) ...ouuirononit e 1
8 473761-8 Heater — Sump (200-208/3) (500 Waths) ... ..viviiooinen i 1
¢} 473761-9 Heater — Sump (220-240/3) (500 Waths) ... .oniriuiiininr o ianae i 1
. 10 473761-10 Heater — Sump (200-208/1) (800 Wats) .. ..onrriniiiiin e 1
11 473761-11 Heater — Sump (220-240/1) (500 Wats) .. ..ovivvnrniar i e 1
12 Ws-23-21 PRy AT T O R R 2
13 WL-6-17 Lockwasher '/a MediLm ..o ottt e e ie ot ia e ma et i e 4
- 14 NS-15-1 FULTNLE a0 HEX o e e ettt et e et ea e e e e e s a e a e m e 4
15 FE—-24-88 Lockrut /2 o e e - TR 1
(‘\ 16 FE-24-88 Locknut "2 ... o e e e [EUTURRTRTT |
. 17 112005 BASKEE (Lid) « v ettt et e e e e e e e 1
o 18 288486-2 l.id & Gasket Assy. (Incls item 17} 1
i9 sDh-12-20 Self-Tapping Screw8-32x '/2Phil. TrussHd., Type T.. ..o 6
20 SC-41-12 Cap Serew /=18 x Ve Hex Hel, ... .. i 2
. 21 1225772 WireTie .. voveevieiainn 2
22 NS-47-94 Nut-Lock Special %6 ... ... . .2
23 474098-2 DT L L oL R REE TP 1
24 4740983 Switch— Interlock (W ElectricBonstar) .. ... ovrier et iimi e inaa 1
) 25 WL-6-42 LoCKWasher B MEdiLiM ..o o ettt e e e tae e et e et et 2
26 N§-11-7 Mach, HUE B-82 HeX .. vet ittt ittt e e e aa s e bt nm e a e ea et b e e 2
27 W5-17-8 A R R R 2
- 28 WL-6-23 Lockwasher 5/ Medium S8T .o e et e 2
ff"v, 29 NS-15-11 FUTT NUE Si=T8 HEX o s v e e e e e e et e e e e e e e e e 2
© 30 FE-8-10 1/ BASKET ABEY. .+ v v ot ate e e et e e et e e e e 2
31 FE-22-84 Connector —StrainRel 1eF . oottt e e 2
32 473976 Box -~ Elestric Sump Heat ... ..o ooirioi i e e s 1
- 33 293598 Gasket — Heater MoUMEing ... oot rr e i e et 1
p\
- _ 5 _



AMZ  DISHWASHER REPLAGEMENT PARTS

- MP
Y > sU
g
~ ( = TANK WALL

a0 {
hood gag
582 |2 Ly
a 0a00 000n0,
988 |5aoop20988 .
oan . 000o0as el
3968 0atl0060 090 ey
23006000 000
’ gacgod 838
Oucggc o
1%
Codgadgy
— oo
20— R gmsn
o0g =2
0006888552
6500960
000
- oo | 438585%°
0003
0009 o
0003
i
9
000 0do
& beaca [scse  E52
'\ ! 0000 12005 Gog
" o |oeds 382
000 00000000005
S 000 2000000006
222 |eooacoog
09500 | G020 000
29558 (05 " o00
TANK WALL |38 858
cacgg g ° 308000
. } ag ggggggogga
Clogmd e
IRREIEE N 8006030889
THIITaal 9006620300
~lI-- 06006005
sLIIses 0006 000
Izl 9
-
—
i e
e

S STRAINERS AND DRAIN UNIT




) REPLACEMENT PARTS AM2 DISHWASHER
STRAINERS AND DRAI N UNIT
ILLUS. PART
pL-51785 NO. NAME OF PART ANT.
1 742077 SLPAINGE ASSY.  « e e on s e e s n st r et e e T s e 1
oot 2 S6-21-22 Mach. Screw 10-24 x S/ R, H. 88T .. iuneinrien e 1
e 3 WL-6-7 Lockwasher 10 MEQiUM . ... .oovenrennonsae e E 1
: ~ 4 Ws-23-34 O SRR o1
I 5 742095 Drains LEVEF ASSY. .o veenessmnnsnee e eee s s st T 1
6 119116 AR 1E = DFBINLEVEY e eseeeussnm s snee e s s s 1
7 WL-6-17 Lockwasher /e MEAIUM . oo oinee o e 1
8 NS-15-1 L L S S 1
9 119119 ROG = OVErFIOWLIFE « o veeanssnn s onae s e s s T 1
10 473982 Retainer — Tube OVErflow. ... ooor cesrnmeemres st T 1
11 742082 OverF1om TUBE ABSY. «en e nnnrereassne st s s s T 1
Co. 12 Ws-17-6 WASHEE v ve et e e e e e e e 4
: 13 NS-18-1 Jam Ut /am20 HEX o\ e vt enee e s 2
: 14 473689 GEOPPEE ~DPAIM + o eveiamssneeme e e ses s s s st s T 1
‘ ("\ 15 473983 Gasket —Drain . .veeoeriune PP PP TP PP PP ER TR 1
N 16 473759 . LD = DPBIN o vveeensanmeeasms st s T 1
17 NS§~15-1 FUBTNUE /4720 BEX . o\ e e eaem e e sene s ear s s s st 4
18 WL-6-17 . 1T I A 4
B 19 Ws-17-6 T 4
i 20 742087 Ertake PUTD SEFATAEE ASBY. .o ooerreresassrrnsmsosrr e s s m ity i
21 WL-6-17 Lockwasher '/+ Medium ..... PR PRP PR SRR 2
22 NS-18-1 Jam Nut 7a=20 HEX « oo\ e en e o e L.2
. 23 473988 T 1
R
-~




-

v

AM2 DISHWASHER REPLAGEMENT PARTS

e i}-ﬁ;?
55 || °
. 59
N N /
; S i J
L =28 30 .
- 53 .

RU 34 :

36 \\ &
| ) = \
N - 38 56

TS 57
- 58
VT CONTROL BOX ASSY.




REPLACEMENT PARTS AM2 DISHWASHER
CONTROL BOX ASSY.
ILLUS. PART
pPL-51774 KO. NAME OF PART AMT.
1 80-53-5 Mach. Screw 10-24 x /s Truss T T PU AR 4
2 27714-31-2 Relay Time Delay T T S 1
3 Sp-36-13 Sef-Tapping Screw /=20 x 1 '/. Slotted Hex Washer Hd., Type T oovevarne i 1
4 WL—-7-15 Lackwasher /1 External SHKEPEOOT -« v oo e avserssmmmnseee s m s T 1
5 4740711 Cam Timer Assy. (120V., 60HZ.. BOSEE. Y covee i R L LR 1
6 474071-2 Cam Timer Assy. (120v., 50HZ., 60 T LR -1
7 474071-3 Cam Timer Assy. (120V., GOHZ. | 80 S8O0.) 1o venmvmeenvmsnsnmns st 1
8 4740714 Cam Timer Assy. (120V., SOHZ., Q0 SEE. ) + v v e i
9 $D-8-18 Sel f-Tapping Screw 8-18x 5/ Phil, BindHd. . TYpeB. oovvia ot rmtt? 4
10 742034 B Gkt ~ REIAY WEE. + o eceerennsree s s s s s se et T 1
11 SD-8-25 Se | f-Tapping Screw 10 x 3/5Phil BindHd., TypeB . ooovorrivnreeremr et oo 2
12 WL-14-7 Lockwasher 10 External Shakeproof (SST) . o.oonrernerrrsns e 2
13 87714-20-2 Relay (3P.D.T.) (JOA., 120V. N S L R 4
14 $D-195-29 Self-Tapping Screw 6-20 x 1/;Phil PanHd., TypeB....... R R EELET LR 8
15 742032 S L LA 1
16 36-53-5 Mach. Screw 10-24 x /s Truss O 1 T P §
17 294681-021-4 Thermostat — Tank HEat .. .. ... cvemrussaensromss s et 2
18 SD-8-25 ge|f-Tapping Screw 10 x 15 Phil BindHd., Type B ..o eonvir e 4
19 87713-40-2 Contactor — 30 AMP 3 POIE .. oernaes e srne s e T 3
20 §D-8-25 Self-Tapping Screw 10 x /3 Phil Bind Ha., Type B ooevnn oot ns 6
21 294325-13-2 Black — Terminal (Over 250 T T S R AR 1
22 2094325134 Block — Terminal {(Under DEOVETEE) o v veemsrneenar s T 1
23 87713-41-2 Comtactor 40 AMD 3 POl <. uvnr e e e T 1
24 $D-8-25 Self-Tapping Screw 10 x S/aPhil Bind Hd., TYRE B o vivuve e 2
25 118544-2 LU = BPOURTINE «+ e orersee e ssan e se o ce st s o T 1
26 $D-35-77 Self-Tapping Screw /=20 x /g Phil.PanHd., Type TT .. ooour i vnr e 1
27 WL—-7-15 Lockwasher /s External ShEKEBFOOT v veennnnn e s s 1
28 119031 Tarminal BIOGK - « o v oevereenmsnsmeeaan s s 1
29 sD-8-1 Se)f-Tapping Screw 10 x 3/ RA. Hd, TYPEB . ooun e 4
30 742033 BLALE = BASE « - v v e ees e eeun e s e s T 1
31 294500-28 Transformer (S0VA, 3PH., W/Elec. Booster: Hi-Volt W/0Booster) .......oovvvmvrerorer 1
32 294500-24-2 Transformer (300VA, 50/B0Hz. ) (HighVol£age) o .evvorevrrcene ey 1
33 SD-8-25 Self-Tapping Screw 10 x ¥/s PhilBind Ha., TYPEB . oovaae et 4
34 - WL-14-7 Lockwasher 10 External Shakeproof s BT R 4
35 113703 A 18 TIE v v vseen e ante e s e e e e s s T i}
36 FE-24-13 Bushing —Electrical 212 /s B0, coouiocan e 1
37 274947 B QUIMEL -« e e e emewemee e et s s T 1
38 742078 Control Box WELGMENE .\« nosnseser o rsme s s s e s 1
39 8§7711-254~2 Switch — Rocker = 11 I 1
40 280224 Nomephate — HOBAFt ... oueseenserssesoms st T 1
41 206177 Clip = NAMEPIAEE - o e woms e e eeeasmm e e s s r s T 2
42 294700-4-6 LIZHE=PTIOE o 1o eeesame s r o snn s s s s 1
43 TW-1-65 N R 2
44 Sp-8-25 Self-Tapping Screw 10x /s Phil Bind Hdo, TYPEB o ovvvnn e 1
45 FE-22-28 Fuse 250V /2 AN oo onenannes e e e s s st s T 1
46 FE-21-19 FUSE 8.3 BIIDS « oo netranis s s m s an s s 1
47 294436-3 BLOGK — EUSE - - v v ea e e e e e e n ez e T 1
48 SD-19-29 Self-Tapping Screw 6-20 x '/2 Phit Pan Hd., Type - NI 1
49 3D-36-13 Self-Tapping Screw /20 x 1 1/s Slotted Hex Washer Hd., Type ) 1
50 WL-7-15 Lockwasher '/4 External SHEKEBFODT .+ v e e ve e e eeemsrmn s 1
51 87714-31-3 Relay=Time Delay (158660 . leueeranrenromeess et 1
52 473936-1 Capacitor —Motor Starter (22 Micro} {100-120/1) (01d rinse system orby) Lo 1
53 473936-2 Capacitor —Motor Starter (5 Micro) (200-240/1) (0ld rinse system only) e 1
54 7480901 Harmess — Base PIALE .. ...oveeesnneorersmmnnnsrse st r s T i
55 742035 T S 1
56 ws—-22-1 WASREE « vt e et ee e aa e e 4
57 WL-6-7 Lookwasher 10 MEBTUM . o ooenseeennessnennssnes et ity 4
58 N5-11-18 Mach, Nut 1024 HEX L. ooouooeesanmunn e ne s s T 1
59 NS-47-94 Nut—~Look SPEial 316, oo v e e e 1
60 SD-19-29 Self-Tapping Screw 6-20 x 1/, Phil PanHd., Type B. ..o viinre e 2
61 473705 Label =~ Cyele LIgIE «ooweuusnee e e s s et T 1
62 74348 Speed NUt 10 = 24 .. oourr e e T [i]
- 8-



AM2 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS
et
~ L i
. 2y
o 1
]
1
1
Nt
e
PUMP & MOTOR
ILLUS. PART
PL-51775 NO. NAME OF PART AMT.
1 4736611 Pump / Motor Assy. (380/80/3) ...\ i urr e e e e 1
2 329240-10 Motor Assy. (3B0/B0/3) .t r it ettt e e e 1
3 473661-2 Pump / Motor Assy. (220-230/460/60/3) (190/380-415/50/3) ... ..........cooiiniennt, 1
4 329240-11 Motor Assy. (220-230/460/60/3} (1 B0/380-415/50/8) 0ttt e e 1
5 473661-3 Pump / Motor Assy. (200/80/50/3) ..o tiuunre 1-
6 328240-12 Motor Assy. (200/B0/80/3) . o e s 1
7 474089~1 Pump / Motor Assy. (118/230/50/7B0/1) ... oo i e i 1
8 329240-8 Motor Assy. {(1168/230/50/760/1) o i it H
9 538412 Clamp — HOSE B 24 ... ittt e e 1
10 473974 Hose = Wash PUmD . veut it ittt iia st o iaea i ie e itas s im e nans 1
11 538412 Clamp — Hose # 24 ... . e it e et e e i
12 329240-2 Support — Head (PUmp — Rear} .. .ouurvnn i 1
13 329240-3 Casing (PUMD Front) . onn ettt oo a et e e 1
14 Sc-41-12 Cap Screw 3/=18 x e Hex Hd. ... e 4
15 NS-15-11 o TSt -1 5 = S e R 4
16 WL-6-23 Lockwasher 5716 Medium ST ottt oot i ie e st a e m e 4
17 Ws-17-8 L Y = <A 8
329240-4 Shaft Seal Kit (Incls. Seal, ORifz & Shims) (Not Shown} .. ... . viiiiiiiiaee et 1
329240-9 Impeller Kit (1Ph} (Incls. Impeller, Casting, ORings & Hwd. ) (Not ShOWN) .ot viernnaae s 1
329240-13 Impelter Kit (3Ph) (Incls. lmpeller, casting, oRings &Hwd.) (Not Shown) ...ovveet i 1
329240-6 PlugKit (Incls. RylonPlug & ORing) (Not Shown) ..........co.oviiri sy 1
325240-7 SHIm Kit (MOt SRMOWNY &\ oottt e et ettt e e e v e e e e 1
_ 10 -



\/

REPLAGCEMENT PARTS AM2 DISHWASHER

RINSE PUMP
ILLUS. PART
PL-51776 NO. NAME OF PART AMT.
1 SC-118-47 Cap Screw M6 x1.0 x16 MM Hex Hd. ... ...t 2
2 WL-6-17 Lockwasher /4 Medium ..ottt ettt e e e 2
3 742084 oS T Ly etk ¥ 1111 = TN R 1
4 545674 Hose (97) (Cut to Length) .. oo i i i e it AR
5 '521687 Clamp — HOSB it oo 2
[} SC-118-47 Gap Screw M6 x1.0 x16 MM Hex Hd. ... ... i 2
7 WL-6-17 LoCKWaESher /abet LUM .« oo ot e et it e e e e 2
8 742058 Bracket—Rinse PUmMD . vt r et ittt 1
9 $G-41-10 Cap Serew /=18 x 3/sHex Hd, ... . .o e 1
10 NS-15-11 R N A L 4 1 L A S R R i
11 WL-6-23 Lockwasher 5716 BMedium 88T ..t r e e ittt e eia i s 1
i2 474070-1 Pump — Rinse (200-240/50/1) ... oiiiianuntr ot 1
13 j74089-2 Pump — Rinse (220/60/1) ... i s 1
14 474070-3 Pump — Rinse (100=120/B80/ 1) o v et e e e i e e 1
15 474070-4 Pump — Rinse (100-T20/50/1) ..o i i e 1
16 474070-5 Pump — Rinse (380-415/80/8) .. ... . i i e 1
17 474070-6 Pump — Rinse (B80/60/8) .. .vvur et e e 1
i8 474070-7 Pump — Rinse (200/50/3) .. .o iuiu i i e 1
19 474070-8 Pump — Rinse (B00/B0/3) .. oottt e e 1
20 474070-9 Pump — Rinse (220-240/B0/3) ...\ teietiet i et e e 1
21 122895 COMPECEOE ottt e s e es e e en e e et et et b taa s aae s e e e 1
~ 1=




i

i

AMZ2 DISHWASHER REPLAGEMENT PARTS

18
WASH PIPING -

17

) —-15
!

14

i

| —~RINSE PIPING

UPPER WASH & RINSE ARMS

7



REPLAGEMENT PARTS AM2 [iSHWASHER

ILLUS.
PL-51778

O~ P —

PRI M) — — — o e o e e
N = Q@3RN = OO

PART
NO.

473690
67500-10
473460
473984
474877
SC-41-50
WL-6-17
67500-10
474225
473637
474679
474674
474681
FE-25-17
NS-15-11
SC-53-16
WL-6-23
742085
§C-41-50
WL-6-17
67500-10
67500-6

NAME OF PART AMT.

o T ot T R L R 1

o T a2 R R 1
NUE = Mani Folg ..ot ittt e et ettt et a s aa e e e 1
Basket =~ ManiTold .o oot e e e et e 1
Shaft/Manmifold, Upper ASSy. ... r ittt r e et tiis e e e 1
Cap Screw /=20 x e Hex Hd. ..o 4
Lockwasher 'a Bedilm . . .vur et o i ce ittt e e 4
00T 2 R R R 1
T o - K R S SRR 1
Bear ing Assy. —Rinse Arm{Inc|s. Balls, [nner&Quter Races, Nut&RetainingRing) ............ 1
F N - 1T < S O R 1
Plug-Clean—0ut (S1idingd (Zper Arm) .. ..ot e 4
Wash Arm Assy. (Incls. Hub, Balls, Retainer & Sorews) ......... .. ... iiiionnn 1
Clamp = Electrical a8 . o i e 1
Futl | NUE G186 B HEX o ottt s ettt aae e e et ame e e e 1
Mach. Screw %/—18 x s Truss HD. ....oo i 1
Lockwasher /16 Medium SST ...ttt e et ey i
Outside RINSE PipinE ASSY. vvet ittt e a e i
Cap Screw '/=20 x e Hex Hod oo r oo e 2
Lockwasher /e Medium . ..ottt o e et e e it e 2

IR R R R 1

1T 1 A R R ERR R 1

UPPER WASH & RINSE ARMS

- 13 -



AM2 DiSHWASHER REPLAGCEMENT PARTS

LOWER

WASH & RINSE ARMS

- 14 —



REPLAGCEMENT PARTS AM2 DISHWASHER

ILLUS
PL~51777

O~ & W LR =

PART
NO.

G7500-6
474679
474674
474225
473637
474681
286944
67500-10
474678
SC-41-50
W.-6-17
742084
473460
545655
538412
474218
545655
742083
473984

LOWER WASH & RINSE ARMS

NAME OF PART AMT.
Lo -1 P R R R R R 1
F T L T R 1
Plug=Clean—0ut (S1iding) (2par Arm) . ..vv. it e 1
RINE=LOCK 17U « -« v v vt v e m e e e e e e tee e h e et 1
Bearing Assy. RlnseArm(Incls Balls, |nner&0uter Race, Nut8Retaining) ...........c...... i
Wash Arm Assy. (Incls. Hub, Balls, Retainer & BOI@WEY © oo st 1
Y Tt T L R R R R 1
T TR R RS LR 1
Shaft/ManiFold, LOWEr ASSY. .. vuvvr et i taenae s e saa o an st 1
Cap Screw /=20 x /2 Hex Hd. ......... R 4
Lockwasher /e Medilm .. ..n e ettt i 4
PIpENE=~RIMSE . ot e ittt et 1
T TP T 2 - KR L R R 1
Hose (Cut to 2%/ Length) ......... A PR AR
Clamp — Hose # - L LR 4
7T A LR LR R 1
Hose (CUt £0 23/ LenBR) L. vttt ettt e e AR
PIRINE = WABR - . ottt et et e e e 1
Basket —Manifold .. v rrr oo e e 1

— 15 -



-

AM2 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

BOOSTER TANK

- 16 -



REPLAGEMENT PARTS AM2 DISHWASHER

BOOSTER TANK
ILLUS. PART
- PL-5177¢8 NO. NAME OF PART AMT.
1 742049 Lid = BOOSEEr TANK -« oottt vt s e e e et r e e 1
2 474028 Lid —Booster Tank (Austrailia) .......coooeoaoii e e e 1
3 742084 Plate ~ElectricBooster oo vt o ee e oe e mmae i 2
4 742056 Plate — Cover (Use 1 W/TKW or 2 W/IAKW) .. ... oo s AR
oL 5 812349-1 Heating Element (240 V., T000 Wats) .. ..vooven i niinnrnn i AR
Fad 6 812349-2 Heating Element (208 V., 7000 Watts) .. ...vononrinne i ima e AR
7 812349-4 Element — Booster Heater (3B0/415/80/60/8) ... oo oo AR
8 474327 Tank —Booster (Electric) (Austrai lia) .. .voone e rra e 1
9 742081 TANK = BOOSEET vt vt e ot et e e it et e a e E e 1
10 67500-6 B R T T R R EEEEEEEEEERE 1
11 NS-11-18 Mach., NUt 1024 HeX ...ttt trrneieea ettt cae o a i aanans s 2
12 WL-6-7 Lockwasher 10 MegiUm .. ..o orutann et it e iiai s iata s iia ety 2
13 Ws-23-34 A R AR R 2
14 122674 F O BBy, o v vt ettt et et e e e AR
15 742091 Clip - Float (Use 2 W/TKW or 14 KN, or 1 W/Break Tank ...........ooiviiiiininnnn AR
16 474098-3 Switch - Interiock (Use 2 W/7KW or 1 W/Break Tank) .. ....ovvini o iiniinnanns AR
f\ 17 NS-31-50 Stop Nut B-32 Hex (88T) ..ottt e et e AR
D 18 W5-23-21 BEERET oo AR
T 19 122575-2 LT e R R R 1
20 N5-47-94 Nut-Lock Special */16 ..o U PU P ED PR . . o
21 473988 THEEMOMETEE - v v v te st e e e e e e e ettt et et et e et e e 1
22 748088-1 [T T T A L L EEE RN 3
23 538412 CRAMP = HOSE ..\t etenen ettt e e e e ettt 1
24 FE-24-88 [T s 2 T O D R R R R R 2
25 FE-22-84 Connector —StrainRelief ... .... ... oot o e e e e 2
N 26 FE-8-10 1/ GASKEE ASBY. 41 vttvrr et a it ettt it e 2
27 W,-6-17 Lockwasher 4 Medilm . ...ttt o e et tat i aa e 4
28 W5-17-6 S - R L EE R 4
U 29 WL-6-17 Lockwasher /s Medium .. ..ottt ier et mii e 4
o 30 NS-15-1 FUIT NUE /620 HBX « - oo et e e et e e et e e e 4
31 742047 Box — EleCtriC HEaEEE o v\t ettt ittt e 1
a2 329009 Gasket — Heater Moumting ..o oretr et 2
i 33 NS-15-1 FUll NUE 42O HBR + o e e v e e e et e e e e e e e e e e ettt e e 4
N
— 77 -



AM2 DISHWASHER REPLAGEMENT PARTS

ILLUS.
PL-51780

00~ AR W R

—_ e a —
SN = OO

PART
NO.

FP-84-99
271002-1
FP-42-59
FP-15-24
742068
742048
NS-11-18
Ws—-23-34
WL-6-7
FP-15-24
186922
FE-22-84
FE-8-10
FE-24-88

4
VIEW FROM BACK OF BOOSTER TANK
PL-51780
OUTSIDE FILL PIPING
NAME OF PART AMT.

PO 38 K 1 8 o e o
Valve—Solenoid (e, T10-T20V. ) ottt it ir it ienaa s 1
PEBE B/ X 20 /2 . o e e e e e i1
Street L —Pipe /s x 80 Deg. Brass ... .viirrreeennaien ittt 1
Bracket—Fi || Piping (AUSTral il .. o. vttt it e 1
Bracket = Fi Ll PipiNg . . .ot e et ettt et a e e e 1
Mach., NUt 10724 HEX .ttt e aia e e e e s e 2
T O 2
Lockwasher 10 Medium ...v oot i ie i aia s 2
Street L—Pipe¥/ex90Deg. Brass ... ... e 1
Strainar ~Line i Brass . ..ottt 1
Connector —StrainRelief ..o i e e 1
L T S V-1 1
Locknut */2 L 1

_ 78 -



REPLACEMENT PARTS AM2 DISHWASHER

DOOR
1LLUS. PART
PL-51781 NQ. © NAME OF PART AMT.
1 742025 7o (| 0 A T R R LA R 1
2 742023 DOOr ASSY. (FrOmt) o v v c e e ettt e et e e e 1
3 N§-25-9 UL 573618 oMM . o o ot ve e e e ettt st ea e a B
4 WL-6-23 Lockwasher /6 Medium 8T .\ttt it it e e e s 8
5 742082 Bracket —Door LiTh oo e e et i s et te s e ie e e e 2
6 N§-31-50 Stop Nut 6-82 Hex (SST) oo nr ittt e 2
7 SC-41-17 Cap Sorew */is—18 x 1 W2 Hex Hd. 88T ... . ..o 2
8 SC~115-26 Mach. Screw 6-32 x /6 Pan Hd. ... . o i i e s 2
9 290160 Tt o = E R AL R R R PR 1
10 742026 RETaimer —MABNET ...ttt et e e e e e e s 1
11 742024 e (0 T PR R R 1
12 112378-23 (RTINS R 6
_ 19 -



_

AM2 D!SHWASHER REPLAGEMENT PARTS

[
)
1
|_A/
°‘/--'<«\\(
PANEL
v .‘-

— 20 —



. !
;
./__'__.-’
) REPLACEMENT PARTS AM2 DISHWASHER
& ?’L "
{ PANEL
. ILLUS. PART
PL~51787 ND. NAME OF PART AMT.
1 742041 N T T -7 1 R G 1
2 288946 Foot —Adjustable (155 (85T .\t ottt it e r e e a s 4
3 119081 Insert—Tank Corner (Fromt) ... .u v et ettt i ir e 2
. 4 50-53-21 Mach. Screw /6 x 1 aTruss HA. S8T oo vy i i it e e i
5 118047 Spacer — Tank & Chamber. . ... .. it i e 6
5 119083 Insert —Tank Corner (RIZhE RBAT) ... . vttt e e eae 1
f\ 7 WL-6-23 Lockwasher /16 Medium S8T ... ottt i it it r i m e e 10
! ; 8 N§-15-11 T TR T St 1= 2 = S 10
] 119082 Insert — Tank Corner (Left REar) .. ..ottt et et et e et iiia b aae e saas 1
S

_ 21 -



AM2 DISHWASHER REPLACEMENT PARTS

DISH RACKS

_ g2 -



REPLAGCEMENT PARTS AM2 DISHWASHER

DISH RACKS
ILLUS. PART
PL-51788 NO. NAME OF PART . AMT.
1 315191 Rack — Peg (Packaged) ... .onoiou i e 1
2 315193 Rack — Combination (Packaged) ... ... .. .eiiuron e it 1
~ 23 —




FORM 23005

MAY 1985

PRINTED N U. S A



